
St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Gesamt
1 KÄchler Ralf Die SchÄtzenknecht 363
2 Zuber Michael EWM 1     295
3 Ittner Carmen die Flintenweiber D 277
4 HÄttel Alexander Die 3 Pfeifen 266
5 Schirmer Walter Schirmer-Gang 262
6 KieÅling Thomas die ZamgwÄrfelten 258
7 Schneider Hans Die Solis 247
8 Schirmer Sebastian Schirmer-Gang 242
9 Wagner Martina SG D 229

10 Braun Gerhard Die SchÄtzenknecht 226
11 Martini Daniel Die Kellergeister 226
12 Braun Gerhard Die SchÄtzenknecht 226
13 Horn Pamela die Flintenweiber D 224
14 Lack Josef die ZamgwÄrfelten 222
15 Martini Harald Die Kellergeister 216
16 Sell Helmut EWM 1     215
17 Deuerlein Oliver Die 3 Pfeifen 213
18 Neupert Bernd Die Kellergeister 207
19 Buth Siegfried EWM 1     198
20 Degel Guido Die 3 Pfeifen 198
21 Schirmer JÇrg Schirmer-Gang 193
22 Deuerlein Petra Die 3 Besten D 190
23 Haufe Peter Fischereiverein 180
24 TrÇger Dieter Die Solis 169
25 Ittner Norbert Die SchÄtzenknecht 168
26 Piribauer Stephan Die Solis 159
27 Schirmer Inge die ZamgwÄrfelten D 153
28 KÄchler Bettina die Flintenweiber D 146
29 Lack Gisela Die 3 Besten D 143
30 Wendler Helmut Fischereiverein 140
31 Degel Irene Die 3 Besten D 111
32 TrÇger Verena Soli D 66

Gaudisechskampf    2009



St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Gesamt
1 Ittner Carmen die Flintenweiber D 277
2 Wagner Martina SG D 229
3 Horn Pamela die Flintenweiber D 224
4 Deuerlein Petra Die 3 Besten D 190
5 Schirmer Inge Die ZamgwÄrfelten D 153
6 KÄchler Bettina die Flintenweiber D 146
7 Lack Gisela Die 3 Besten D 143
8 Degel Irene Die 3 Besten D 111
9 TrÇger Verena Soli D 66

1 Die Flintenweiber 647 Pkt.
2 Die drei Besten 444 Pkt.

St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Gesamt
1 KÄchler Lucas SG 303 Pkt
2 Ittner Jasmin SG 230 Pkt
3 Degel Christina Soli 200 Pkt

Mannschaftswertung Wertung

Kinderwertung

Gaudisechskampf    2009

Kinder + Damen

Damenwertung



Mannschaft Einzel Ma-Erg.
Sell Helmut EWM 1 215
Zuber Michael EWM 1 295
Buth Siegfried EWM 1 198 708 2
Degel Guido Die 3 Pfeifen 198
HÄttel Alexander Die 3 Pfeifen 266
Deuerlein Oliver Die 3 Pfeifen 213 677
Deuerlein Petra Die 3 Besten 190
Degel Irene Die 3 Besten 111
Lack Gisela Die 3 Besten 143 444
Schirmer JÇrg Schirmer-Gang 193
Schirmer Sebastian Schirmer-Gang 242
Schirmer Walter Schirmer-Gang 262 697 3
Schirmer Inge Die ZamgwÄrfelten 153
Lack Josef Die ZamgwÄrfelten 222
KieÅling Thomas Die ZamgwÄrfelten 258 633
Ittner Carmen die Flintenweiber 277
KÄchler Bettina die Flintenweiber 146
Horn Pamela die Flintenweiber 224 647
Ittner Norbert Die SchÄtzenknecht 168
KÄchler Ralf Die SchÄtzenknecht 363
Braun Gerhard Die SchÄtzenknecht 226 757 1
Martini Harald Die Kellergeister 218
Martini Daniel Die Kellergeister 226
Neupert Bernd Die Kellergeister 207 651
Braun Gerhard Die SchÄtzenknecht 226
Wagner Martina SG 229

0 0 0 0 455
Piribauer Stephan Die 3 Solis 159
Schneider Hans Die 3 Solis 247
TrÇger Dieter Die 3 Solis 169 575
TrÇger Verena Soli 66

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 66

Haufe Peter Fischereiverein 180
Wendler Helmut Fischereiverein 140

0 0 0 0 320

Mannschaftswertung Gaudi 2009


